LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — March 7, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Ryan A. Costello

Party: Republican ¢ Chamber: House
State: PA « Didtrict: 6

Service: 2015-2019

M ost recent Congress: 115

Biography

A Representative from Pennsylvania. Born in Chester County, Pa. , on September 7, 1976. Graduated from Owen J.
Roberts High School, Pottstown, Pa. , 1995. B. A., Ursinus College, Collegeville, Pa. , 1999. LL. B., Villanova University,
Villanova, Pa. , 2002. Lawyer, private practice. Member of the Chester County, Pa. , board of commissioners, 2011-2013.
Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Fourteenth and to the succeeding Congress (January 3, 2015-January 3,
2019). Was not a candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress in 2018.

L egidative Activity (2015-2019)

Bills sponsored: 18
Bills cosponsored: 696

Most Recent Sponsor ed Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action
115 HR To allow servicemembers to terminate their cable, satellite television, and Received in the Senate and Read twice
2409 Internet access service contracts while deployed. and referred to the Committee on

Veterans' Affairs.
Updated Jul 25, 2018

115 HR Ensuring Patient Access to Substance Use Disorder Treatments Act of 2018 Ordered to be Reported by Voice Vote.

5202 Updated May 9, 2018

115 HR WIFI STUDy Act Referred to the Subcommittee on

4813 Communications and Technology.
Updated Jan 19, 2018

115 HR Premium Relief Act of 2017 Referred to the Subcommittee on

4666 Health.

Updated Dec 22, 2017

115 HR To amend title XXI of the Social Security Act to provide for a special rule during  Referred to the Subcommittee on
4515  the first quarter of fiscal year 2018 for the redistribution of certain Children's Health.
Health Insurance Program allocations for certain shortfall States. Updated Dec 8, 2017


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

115 HR
2200

115 HR
1660

115HR
695

115 HR
6510

115 HR
4203

Title

Frederick Douglass Trafficking Victims Prevention and
Protection Reauthorization Act of 2018
Global Health Innovation Act of 2017

Child Protection Improvements Act of 2017

Restore Our Parks and Public Lands Act

Combat Online Predators Act

Status/ Last Action

Became Public Law No: 115-425.
Updated Jan 8, 2019

Became Public Law No: 115-411.
Updated Jan 3, 2019

Considered by Senate (Message from the House
considered). (consideration: CR S8051)
Updated Jan 2, 2019

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 875.
Updated Dec 28, 2018

Message on Senate action sent to the House.
Updated Dec 22, 2018

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

