



## Mr. Ryan A. Costello

**Party:** Republican • **Chamber:** House

**State:** PA • **District:** 6

**Service:** 2015–2019

**Most recent Congress:** 115

### Biography

A Representative from Pennsylvania. Born in Chester County, Pa. , on September 7, 1976. Graduated from Owen J. Roberts High School, Pottstown, Pa. , 1995. B. A. , Ursinus College, Collegeville, Pa. , 1999. LL. B. , Villanova University, Villanova, Pa. , 2002. Lawyer, private practice. Member of the Chester County, Pa. , board of commissioners, 2011-2013. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Fourteenth and to the succeeding Congress (January 3, 2015-January 3, 2019). Was not a candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress in 2018.

### Legislative Activity (2015–2019)

**Bills sponsored:** 18

**Bills cosponsored:** 696

### Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
115 HR 2409	To allow servicemembers to terminate their cable, satellite television, and Internet access service contracts while deployed.	Received in the Senate and Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs. Updated Jul 25, 2018
115 HR 5202	Ensuring Patient Access to Substance Use Disorder Treatments Act of 2018	Ordered to be Reported by Voice Vote. Updated May 9, 2018
115 HR 4813	WIFI STUDy Act	Referred to the Subcommittee on Communications and Technology. Updated Jan 19, 2018
115 HR 4666	Premium Relief Act of 2017	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Dec 22, 2017
115 HR 4515	To amend title XXI of the Social Security Act to provide for a special rule during the first quarter of fiscal year 2018 for the redistribution of certain Children's Health Insurance Program allocations for certain shortfall States.	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Dec 8, 2017

## Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
115 HR 2200	Frederick Douglass Trafficking Victims Prevention and Protection Reauthorization Act of 2018	Became Public Law No: 115-425. Updated Jan 8, 2019
115 HR 1660	Global Health Innovation Act of 2017	Became Public Law No: 115-411. Updated Jan 3, 2019
115 HR 695	Child Protection Improvements Act of 2017	Considered by Senate (Message from the House considered). (consideration: CR S8051) Updated Jan 2, 2019
115 HR 6510	Restore Our Parks and Public Lands Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 875. Updated Dec 28, 2018
115 HR 4203	Combat Online Predators Act	Message on Senate action sent to the House. Updated Dec 22, 2018